
Airtight Chambers

Tube ф

Shaft

Max HP

Max Load

Max Pax

Deadrise

boat Weight

Inside Width

Inside Length

Beam

Length 500cm

230cm

340cm

120cm

483.06Kg

24°

10

1000Kg

90

L

52cm

6

SPECIFICATION

Recommended HP
60
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GENERAL ARRANGEMENT

    DWG:

DWN:   WL

APPROVED:  LXL
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Weight include:

Boat:
401Kg

Seat:

19.2kg

Console: 51.5Kg

Rollbar: 11.36Kg
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